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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

... F.F.Tir Saison 2024/2025
/a)if

NoLic. Série Poste. Nom /Prénom Dpt Association

(154) Carabine 10 metres Ecoles de Tir BF Benjamins filles 153
82813696 26 7 ADAM KNOEPFFLER Swanhilde 67 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
82851235 26 47 AGOSTINI MAITRIER Jade 83 S.T. TOULON

82966592 24 42 AKYOL Marine 87 S.S.LT

82955670 26 67 ATAVWIGHO Angelina 68 A.S. RICHWILLER
82899679 26 69 AUPERT Enora 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE
82822847 26 27 BARRANGER Julia 37 A.S. MONTS TIR
82899134 24 35 BELLOT Julia 57 S.T. NITTING

82959338 26 49 BERCIS Leia 79 C.T.S. PARTHENAY
82906678 24 55 BLED REMY Anna 60 A.S.T. CREIL

82892269 24 5 BOCHLER Flavy 90 ASMBTIR

82959044 26 13 BOHN Chloé 57 A.T.PN. THIONVILLE
82949568 24 8 BONATO Camille 67 S.T. HUTTENDORF
82865271 26 35 BONNEFOQY Isabelle 03 AST LA TREIGNATOISE
82857286 24 38 BOUDARD Juliette 71 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
82813541 24 27 BOURGEOIS Roxane 71  STE TIR. MACONNAIS
82909676 24 46 CAMPOS Louna 09 S.T. PAMIERS
82895061 26 30 CANET Juliette 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
82858722 24 7 CATTIN Manon 25 USPV PONT DE ROIDE
82878633 24 54 CHAZE Lucille 61 S.T. ARGENTAN
82899500 26 37 CHEREAU Lou 71 S.T. CREUSOT
82856398 24 60 CHEVALIER Typhaine 51 FEJ.E.P. MUIZON
82855037 26 6 CHEVALIER VITALI Magalie 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE
82931004 26 58 CHIARAMIDA Milena 54 S.T. BRIEY

82946391 24 36 COGNON Adele 83 STE TIR DRAGUIGNAN
82776720 26 59 COME Pauline 36 T.O.ISSOLDUNOIS
82856537 26 75 COUVREUR Emy 49 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
82825227 26 40 CRAPARD BOUILLE Marine 77 ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
82851141 24 49 CROZE Jazz 07 USA.TIR

82893662 24 58 DARRAS Blanche 62 LA PATRIOTE GUINES
82879643 24 32 DAS NEVES Abie 95 A.S.TIR ROISSY
82973534 24 16 DELMOTE Marion 68 S.T. SIERENTZ
82919879 24 34 DEMARTY Lilia 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82951804 24 73 DESTEFANIS Chloe 13 GEM'TIR SPORTIF
82848683 24 30 DETANT-FABRE Rose 11 S.T. PORT LA NLLE
82824581 26 19 DHALLUIN Jade 62 CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
82897871 24 70 DOIGNIES Celya 17 ATLANTIC TIR CLUB
82810252 26 77 DRURE Lénaélle 79 T.S. CHAURAY
82873615 24 71 DUWALD Margot 27 ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
82953065 26 41 EL RASSI Akila 78 L'AVENIR ST-REMY
82814728 26 48 ESTALELLA Ambre 74 LA SALESIENNE ANNECY
82957587 24 76 ETTAI Sofia 63 T.S. RIOMOIS
82821987 26 71 EVRARD Maddye 50 CIBLE VALOGNAISE
82973933 26 23 FAVRE Faustine 35 C.S. GARNISON RENNES

82941510 26 17 FAYNOT Eléna 08 EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER
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82925930
82848120
82846934
82954428
82805652
82833185
82936361
82814001
82848159
82891114
82821352
82896889
82940794
82802765
82853366
82742089
82879869
82856075
82864067
82896640
82826119
82896286
82877822
82954835
82761532
82881422
82804597
82950207
82956428
82811084
82877107
82891933
82892204
82955009
82912974
82905367
82752580
82845809
82776072
82778244
82944882
82901135
82867402
82858407
82948151
82846008

Série Poste.
26 76
26 8
26 73
24 50
26 62
24 62
24 65
24 77
26 46
26 20
24 14
24 61
24 19
26 16
26 18
24 29
24 66
26 26
26 24
24 53
26 31
24 6
26 22
24 11
26 78
26 5
24 15
24 45
26 54
26 65
26 44
24 3
24 67
26 36
26 45
24 74
24 64
24 18
26 63
24 68
24 25
24 79
26 29
24 26
26 42
24 22

Nom / Prénom

FORTIER Enora

FUCHS Mélina

GALERNE Lola
GASPARIN LOUET Eden
GAUTHIER Marie
GEGOUT Olympe
GIMENO Linda

GIROUD Calyssa
GOTTMANN Mathilde
GROBBELAAR Eloise
GUILLET Clara

GUYON Tania

HARTER Lina

HERVY Estelle

HOGG Lyna
HOUSSEMAND Emelyne
HUC Pomme

IMBERT Celia
JANOWSKI-GONCALVES Théa
JAOUEN Rose

JEUNON Océane

JIVAN KESSAODJEE Anjély
JOVANOVIC Leia

JOVIN Rachel

JOZWIAK Diane

JUNG Ambre

KNITTEL Thalie
KOEHLER Céleste

KOPP Constance

LAFRIDI Shéryne
LAGARDE Manon
LARNAUDIE Amandine
LAROCHE BOUCHARD Eden
LAROUSSE Ambre
LECLERCQ ROLLAND lIris
LEFAIT Kym

LEFEBVRE Mahaut
LEHEBEL SCHIRMER Louanne
LEPRINCE Léonie

LLOP Coline

LOUPIAC Clémence
LOYAU PEREZ Séléne
MALLET Julie

MARAIS Manon
MARCHAL Alice
MARQUIS Valentine

Dpt Association

45
67
73
18
44
88
34
01
67
78
51
95
67
77
60
88
11
11
54
72
54
91
80
63
79
67
57
67
67
59
16
57
67
77
11
32
78
44
14
17
56
44
51
16
67
73

FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
C.T. DE MODANE

T.S. SANCOINNAIS

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
S.T. RAMBERVILLERS

S.T. BEZIERS

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
T.C. CHAMPENOIS

S.T. PONTOISE

A.S.O.R. ERSTEIN
AMICALE TIR CHENOU
ESCOPETTE PICARDE
S.T. MOYENMOUTIER

S.T. NARBONNE

S.T. NARBONNE

CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE
A.S. MAMERS SAOSNOIS
AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS
A.A.E. ESTREBOEUF
TARC

C.T.S. PARTHENAY

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
S.T. NITTING

ST-HUBERT INGWILLER
MARIENTHAL-HAGUENAU
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
S.T. NITTING

ST-HUBERT INGWILLER
AMICALE TIR CHENOU
S.T. PORT LA NLLE

T.A. ARMAGNAC
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
BESSIN TIR CLUB

C.T. MARENNAIS

STE ALREENNE DE TIR
CARQUEFOU TIR
ESPERANCE CHALONS
T.S. RUPIFICALDIEN
AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM

CT CHAMBERY
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82954088
82811338
82891297
82956802
82896736
82842107
82778670
82890268
82951999
82812413
82964417
82861760
82810786
82968253
82909664
82869718
82958673
82933758
82853422
82899609
82825421
82919729
82901751
82903040
82900872
82856023
82967304
82850918
82817521
82788715
82957183
82863066
82903241
82956457
82951873
82821782
82850477
82893098
82810978
82927960
82865713
82811864
82860808
82896125
82905218
82857228

Série Poste.
26 53
26 66
26 15
26 38
26 12
26 3
26 28
26 10
24 52
24 48
26 43
24 17
24 72
24 57
26 34
26 55
26 39
26 21
24 13
24 10
26 68
24 21
24 24
26 64
26 72
24 41
24 56
26 52
24 51
24 12
26 14
24 37
26 60
24 4
24 23
26 56
24 40
24 31
24 39
24 20
24 75
26 25
26 51
24 59
24 43
24 33

Nom / Prénom
MARTIN Lola
MATHIEU Mona
MEEHAN Saoirse
MEHAULE Clémence
MERADOU Margot
MEURTIN Elena
MONIN Lucie
MOUSSAOUI Nour
MUSLU Seda

NAAS Soléne

NAYE Maelie
NICCOLAI Léna
NICOLAS Nahia
NYSSEN Yolandi

ORY Charlene

PANIER Tess
PARACHINI Paola
PERDRIER Chloé
PERRAUT Camille
PERRIAU WAUQUIER Clara
PICARDA Léana
PIMENTA BARRIA Clara
POTTIEZ Emma
POUGET Enola
POURNY Julia
PREVALET GROBOST Marie Lou
PREVOST Cerise
PUCIATA Alyne
RACLOT Eneka
RAMFUL Chetna
RANCON CATTELAIN Melyne
RODRIGUEZ Leonie
ROULLEAU Tifenn
ROUX Léanne
ROYNEL Eloane
RUBIO Félicie

SALVY Isabelle
SARAZIN Selenn
SCHEER-ALM Camille
SCHOULER Anne
SILINHAPHONE Alice
SILVESTRE Mila
SIMON Clara
STEIMER Manon
SUGIER Léonie
TARILLON Emma

Dpt Association

08 S.M.T. SEDAN

10  JSVPO SECTION TIR
44 T.S.LE PELLERIN

06 G.S.E.M.NICE

73 C.T. DE MODANE

64 S.T. CIBOURE

73 CT CHAMBERY

67 R.C.STRASBOURG

61 A.T.C.P. ALENCON

67 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
69 STE TURDINOISE TIR
83 S.T. TOULON

97 ACAPICLUB

59 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
54  A.L. NEUVES MAISONS
08 S.M.T. SEDAN

57 L.S. ROSSELANGE

39 S.T. DU JURA

70 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE
36 TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
60 CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
48 STE MENDOISE TIR

62 CALAIS TIR SPORTIF
70 CLUB TIR MAIZIERES
74 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
70 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE
76  S.TH.R.H.

06 G.S.E.M.NICE

64 S.T. CIBOURE

95 AVENIR SURVILLIERS
60 ESCOPETTE PICARDE
57 L.S. ROSSELANGE

49 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
40 STADE MONTOIS

51 J. D'ARC CHALONS
58 TIR SPORTIF LUZY

59 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
29 STELLA MARIS S.T.

68 A.S.RICHWILLER

57 S.T.S. DIEUZE

06 T.S.ANTIBES

21 C.T. CHATILLONNAIS
35 ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
57 S.T.NITTING

43 T.S. BRIVADOIS

55 S.AV.S.TS.
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82896538 26 33 TATON Charlotte 08 FR.J.E.P. REMILLY
82952439 24 9 TAVENARD Julia 85 AS.TIC.

82762638 26 50 TRAN SENG Aya 78 ASS. VICINOISE TIR
82821239 24 28 TRIQUET Aune 56 A.S.A.L. LORIENT
82894143 26 9 VAILLANT Lola 88 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
82829477 26 74 VANOTTI Nahla 39 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA
82869750 26 57 VASIC Anastasia 94 C.T. SUCY

82975732 26 70 VIEL Eva 50 A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG
82856137 26 4 VIEL LACHE Seren 92 U.S.M. MALAKOFF
82857590 26 11 VIGIER Abigaél 43 CLUB DETIR D'AUREC
82943933 24 69 VITRY-ZATAR Aicha 59 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
82940161 24 63 VOUGNY Alice 31 C.T. BLAGNACAIS
82829871 24 47 WANG Diana 88 A.S. LA BRESSAUDE
82956431 26 32 WATERLOT Zoé 03 REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS
82806675 26 61 XAVIER Laurie 23 S.T.S. GUERET

82908480 24 78 ZAITRI Mina 67 R.C. STRASBOURG

82858460 24 44 ZANIBELLATO Emma 65 T.C. LOURDAIS



